
Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, May 24, 2025
Location: Prairie Campus, Cedar Rapids, IA
Weather: Partly Cloudy, Wind ENE 5-10mph & 57°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 1 1 OVM Mitchell Bilitz, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 16:18 5:15/M 16:18 5:15/M
2 2 1 M19 Carson Sansenbach, M21 Cedar Rapids, IA 17:08 5:31/M 17:07 5:31/M
3 3 1 M14 Cade Lorenz, M15 Marion, IA 17:31 5:38/M 17:30 5:38/M
4 1 1 OVF Gabby Skopec, F26 Coralville, IA 18:02 5:48/M 18:00 5:48/M
5 4 1 MMs Casey Mente, M45 Tipton, IA 18:06 5:50/M 18:05 5:49/M
6 5 2 M14 Brooks Kabela, M14 Solon, IA 18:33 5:58/M 18:32 5:58/M
7 6 1 M9 Fisher Sexton, M12 Rway, IA 18:34 5:58/M 18:32 5:58/M
8 7 1 M30 Tanner McClenahan, M32 Washington, IA 18:39 6:00/M 18:37 6:00/M
9 8 2 M19 Ryan Izer, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:10 6:10/M 19:10 6:10/M
10 9 3 M19 Alex Baller, M28 Rth Liberty, IA 19:19 6:13/M 19:18 6:13/M
11 10 2 M30 Andy Schueler, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:54 6:24/M 19:53 6:24/M
12 2 1 F30 Sarah Sapouckey, F31 Swisher, IA 20:25 6:34/M 20:22 6:33/M
13 11 3 M30 Barry Francois, M39 Manchester, IA 20:30 6:36/M 20:27 6:35/M
14 12 2 M9 Fenix Stallman, M9 Amana, IA 20:33 6:37/M 20:33 6:37/M
15 13 3 M14 Cooper Lorenz, M14 Marion, IA 20:33 6:37/M 20:31 6:36/M
16 3 1 F14 Lamise Ajram, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 20:38 6:38/M 20:35 6:38/M
17 4 1 F19 Kendall White, F22 Ely, IA 20:39 6:39/M 20:39 6:39/M
18 14 4 M19 Braden Lechtenberg, M26 Centerville, IA 20:51 6:43/M 20:47 6:41/M
19 5 1 F9 Eloise Boyer, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:22 6:53/M 21:15 6:50/M
20 15 1 M40 Jay Herlein, M41 Rth Liberty, IA 21:27 6:54/M 21:27 6:54/M
21 16 5 M19 Russell Atwood, M23 Van Horne, IA 21:31 6:56/M 21:28 6:55/M
22 17 4 M30 Jacob Buster, M30 Mount Vern, IA 21:35 6:57/M 21:32 6:56/M
23 18 5 M30 Chad Meyer, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:48 7:01/M 21:48 7:01/M
24 19 6 M19 Spencer Schnell, M22 Center Point, IA 21:48 7:01/M 21:48 7:01/M
25 20 7 M19 Juan Mendoza, M22 Mount Vernon, IA 22:08 7:07/M 22:05 7:07/M
26 6 1 FMs Tami Abkes, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:08 7:08/M 22:06 7:07/M
27 21 6 M30 John Alvarez, M39 North Liberty, IA 22:18 7:11/M 22:12 7:09/M
28 7 2 F30 Gemma Buster, F31 Mount Vern, IA 22:36 7:17/M 22:33 7:15/M
29 22 1 M60 Loring Heitman, M65 Williamsburg, IA 22:43 7:19/M 22:39 7:17/M
30 23 4 M14 Noah Van Meter, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:44 7:19/M 22:36 7:17/M
31 24 3 M9 Xander Phelps, M13 Mount Pleasant, IA 22:45 7:19/M 22:43 7:19/M
32 8 3 F30 Shelby Jamison, F33 Palo, IA 22:57 7:23/M 22:47 7:20/M
33 25 4 M9 Cooper Netolicky, M10 Ely, IA 23:06 7:26/M 23:01 7:25/M
34 26 2 M40 Todd Weaver, M41 Mount Vernon, IA 23:18 7:30/M 23:15 7:29/M
35 27 1 M50 Joe Elder, M57 Iowa City, IA 23:18 7:30/M 23:16 7:29/M
36 9 2 F19 Mary Esker, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:22 7:31/M 22:40 7:18/M
37 28 3 M40 Ryan Frye, M45 Bettendorf, IA 23:22 7:31/M 23:19 7:30/M
38 29 1 JRM Grant Harris, M8 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:34 7:35/M 23:32 7:34/M
39 30 4 M40 Chris Traver, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:38 7:36/M 23:19 7:30/M
40 31 7 M30 Nicholas Kissel, M39 Fairfax, IA 23:41 7:37/M 23:33 7:35/M
41 32 2 JRM Rowan Roush, M8 Ely, IA 23:42 7:38/M 23:37 7:36/M
42 33 8 M30 Ben Roush, M38 Ely, IA 23:42 7:38/M 23:37 7:36/M
43 10 2 F9 Ayla Boyer, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:44 7:38/M 23:37 7:36/M
44 34 5 M9 Mak Tierney, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:47 7:39/M 23:39 7:37/M
45 11 3 F19 Sam Croghan, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:49 7:40/M 23:45 7:39/M
46 35 6 M9 Harrison Christy, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:02 7:44/M 23:55 7:42/M
47 36 5 M40 Adam Christy, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:02 7:44/M 23:55 7:42/M

25th CRFD Memorial *** 5K Run *** Overall & Divisions



48 12 4 F30 Jennifer Ferden, F31 Des Moines, IA 24:06 7:46/M 24:01 7:44/M
49 13 5 F30 Maranda McMeekin, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:13 7:48/M 24:10 7:47/M
50 14 3 F9 Charlotte Harris, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:16 7:49/M 24:09 7:46/M
51 15 4 F9 Scout Sexton, F10 Rway, IA 24:17 7:49/M 24:12 7:47/M
52 16 5 F9 Piper Dostal, F10 Swisher, IA 24:18 7:49/M 24:16 7:49/M
53 37 8 M19 Justin Roepsch, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:24 7:51/M 24:14 7:48/M
54 17 6 F30 Heather Bunn, F39 Rth Liberty, IA 24:29 7:53/M 24:24 7:51/M
55 38 2 M60 Randy Schultz, M62 Atkins, IA 24:40 7:56/M 24:34 7:54/M
56 39 3 M60 Rick Robertson, M64 Shellsburg, IA 24:58 8:02/M 24:53 8:01/M
57 40 7 M9 Tristan Weaver, M13 Mount Vernon, IA 25:06 8:05/M 25:03 8:04/M
58 41 9 M30 Mitch Fick, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:08 8:05/M 24:55 8:01/M
59 42 5 M14 Liam Pins, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:24 8:11/M 25:24 8:11/M
60 18 6 F9 Sofia Holl, F12 Mount Pleasant, IA 25:28 8:12/M 25:26 8:11/M
61 43 10 M30 Collin Forst, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:29 8:12/M 25:25 8:11/M
62 44 6 M14 Franklin Brandt, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:33 8:13/M 25:20 8:09/M
63 19 7 F9 Saylor Nolan, F10 Atkins, IA 25:34 8:14/M 25:28 8:12/M
64 20 7 F30 Ashleigh Tierney, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:34 8:14/M 25:26 8:11/M
65 21 4 F19 Hailee Ricklefs, F22 Atkins, IA 25:34 8:14/M 25:28 8:12/M
66 45 1 FF Cory Rains, M34 Shellsburg, IA 25:40 8:16/M 25:30 8:12/M
67 46 3 JRM Emmett Easton, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:49 8:19/M 25:46 8:18/M
68 22 1 JRF Ana Boyer, F8 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:58 8:22/M 25:51 8:19/M
69 23 1 F50 Diana Croghan, F56 Center Point, IA 26:23 8:30/M 26:20 8:28/M
70 24 5 F19 Jaymeson Westphal, F22 Ely, IA 26:24 8:30/M 26:12 8:26/M
71 25 8 F30 Samantha Dykes, F36 Marion, IA 26:50 8:38/M 26:45 8:37/M
72 47 6 M40 Brad Bunn, M40 Rth Liberty, IA 26:58 8:41/M 26:52 8:39/M
73 48 7 M40 Andrew Jarrett, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 26:59 8:41/M 26:59 8:41/M
74 26 2 F14 Alexus Van Kerckhove, F16 Palo, IA 27:01 8:42/M 26:52 8:39/M
75 49 8 M9 Graham Peterson, M10 Ely, IA 27:02 8:42/M 26:43 8:36/M
76 50 8 M40 Eric Van Kerckhove, M48 Palo, Io 27:04 8:43/M 26:55 8:40/M
77 51 4 JRM Maddox Wagner, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:06 8:43/M 27:03 8:42/M
78 52 11 M30 Matt Wagner, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:07 8:44/M 27:03 8:42/M
79 53 2 M50 Michael Riddle, M59 Kalona, IA 27:09 8:44/M 27:04 8:43/M
80 27 6 F19 Anna Esker, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:10 8:45/M 26:33 8:33/M
81 28 1 F40 Andi Fuemmeler, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:12 8:45/M 27:02 8:42/M
82 29 9 F30 Ashley Brooks, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:17 8:47/M 27:02 8:42/M
83 30 2 F40 Angela Downing, F41 Marion, IA 27:24 8:49/M 27:11 8:45/M
84 31 3 F40 Courtney Garrison, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:27 8:50/M 27:18 8:47/M
85 32 4 F40 Emily Richardson, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:28 8:51/M 27:19 8:47/M
86 54 1 M70 Brad Scott, M72 Marion, IA 27:38 8:54/M 27:12 8:45/M
87 55 3 M50 Craig McClenahan, M56 Washington, IA 27:52 8:58/M 27:47 8:57/M
88 33 8 F9 Karlie Myers, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:55 8:59/M 27:38 8:54/M
89 34 10 F30 Kandice Myers, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:06 9:03/M 27:49 8:57/M
90 35 1 F60 Judy Goldberg, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:06 9:03/M 27:59 9:00/M
91 36 3 F14 Shaylin Munson, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:12 9:05/M 28:08 9:03/M
92 37 2 F50 Raelynn Lamparek, F53 Swisher, IA 28:14 9:05/M 27:54 8:59/M
93 56 9 M40 Josh Tew, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:15 9:06/M 27:59 9:01/M
94 57 10 M40 Seth Scott, M45 Marion, IA 28:18 9:06/M 28:08 9:03/M
95 58 7 M14 Declan McMahill, M14 Rth Liberty, IA 28:19 9:07/M 28:13 9:05/M
96 59 5 JRM Archer Mohling, M8 Swisher, IA 28:26 9:09/M 28:20 9:07/M
97 60 11 M40 Adam Mohling, M41 Swisher, IA 28:27 9:09/M 28:20 9:07/M
98 38 7 F19 Abigail Schemmel, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:32 9:11/M 28:28 9:10/M
99 39 8 F19 Ashley Morris, F27 Van Horne, IA 28:32 9:11/M 28:28 9:10/M

100 40 11 F30 Shayla Brooks, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:39 9:13/M 28:21 9:07/M
101 61 4 M50 Jay White, M58 Ely, IA 28:39 9:13/M 28:32 9:11/M
103 63 6 JRM Kian Switzer, M7 Swisher, IA 28:46 9:16/M 28:46 9:16/M
102 62 9 M9 Collier Switzer, M11 Swisher, IA 28:46 9:16/M 28:33 9:12/M
104 41 12 F30 Alex Zenor, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:57 9:19/M 28:46 9:16/M
105 64 2 FF Jaden Eiselstein, M22 Walford, IA 29:00 9:20/M 28:48 9:16/M



106 65 12 M40 Jason Salier, M42 Lisbon, IA 29:08 9:23/M 29:05 9:22/M
107 66 10 M9 Avery Aragon, M13 West Liberty, IA 29:16 9:25/M 28:44 9:15/M
108 42 9 F19 Maggie Neal, F25 Springville, IA 29:17 9:26/M 29:00 9:20/M
109 67 9 M19 Blake Oshel, M25 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:23 9:27/M 29:17 9:26/M
110 68 7 JRM Dexter Roth, M5 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:23 9:27/M 29:18 9:26/M
111 69 8 JRM Finn Chipera, M7 Walford, IA 29:25 9:28/M 29:12 9:24/M
112 70 13 M40 Justin Pawlicki, M40 Minneapolis, MN 29:25 9:28/M 29:13 9:24/M
113 43 9 F9 Ariana Galarraga, F9 Fairfax, IA 29:28 9:29/M 29:26 9:28/M
114 71 4 M60 Matt Wyatt, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:31 9:30/M 29:23 9:28/M
115 72 5 M60 Pete Wyatt, M65 Muscatine, IA 29:31 9:30/M 29:23 9:28/M
116 44 2 JRF Hannah Bunn, F8 Rth Liberty, IA 29:32 9:30/M 29:28 9:29/M
117 73 11 M9 Cru Ketelsen, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:39 9:32/M 29:39 9:32/M
118 74 12 M9 Kaleb Burrell, M11 Ely, IA 29:41 9:33/M 29:39 9:33/M
119 45 5 F40 Jess Netolicky, F45 Ely, IA 29:45 9:34/M 29:40 9:33/M
120 75 5 M50 Dennis Miller, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:45 9:35/M 29:36 9:32/M
121 76 13 M9 James Fuemmeler, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:49 9:36/M 29:36 9:32/M
122 46 6 F40 Maggie Johnson, F43 Fairfax, IA 29:50 9:36/M 29:42 9:33/M
123 77 14 M40 Justin Jarken, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:55 9:38/M 29:49 9:36/M
124 47 7 F40 Melissa Weaver, F44 Mount Vernon, IA 30:01 9:40/M 29:58 9:39/M
125 48 10 F19 Gracie Buech, F27 Marion, IA 30:19 9:45/M 30:02 9:40/M
126 49 11 F19 Sally Probst, F29 Des Moines, IA 30:23 9:47/M 29:45 9:35/M
127 50 12 F19 Sara Burlage, F26 Mount Vern, IA 30:23 9:47/M 30:07 9:42/M
128 51 10 F9 Cora Mast, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:45 9:54/M 30:38 9:52/M
129 52 11 F9 Helen Christy, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:45 9:54/M 30:38 9:52/M
130 53 8 F40 Molly Voss, F40 Swisher, IA 30:48 9:55/M 30:36 9:51/M
131 78 9 JRM Bennette Peterson, M8 Ely, IA 30:59 9:58/M 30:40 9:52/M
132 54 13 F19 Madisyn Schulze, F20 Norway, IA 31:04 10:00/M 30:52 9:56/M
133 79 6 M60 Larry Harris, M63 Brighton, IA 31:06 10:01/M 30:56 9:58/M
134 80 14 M9 Kael Rains, M11 Shellsburg, IA 31:15 10:04/M 31:05 10:00/M
135 55 9 F40 Staphanie Schulze, F49 Norway, IA 31:21 10:06/M 31:10 10:02/M
136 56 10 F40 Erin Baker, F45 Lisbon, IA 31:24 10:07/M 31:08 10:01/M
137 81 15 M9 Wisdon Mayonou, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:26 10:07/M 31:18 10:04/M
138 57 11 F40 Katie Thompson, F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:27 10:07/M 31:20 10:05/M
139 58 12 F40 Katie Burrell, F41 Ely, IA 31:27 10:07/M 31:22 10:06/M
140 59 14 F19 Nicole Thies, F24 Marion, IA 31:31 10:09/M 31:18 10:04/M
141 60 15 F19 Lilliam Rompot, F20 Marion, IA 31:31 10:09/M 31:18 10:04/M
142 82 10 M19 Jacob Schmitz, M24 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:36 10:10/M 31:36 10:10/M
143 61 13 F30 Deidra Koppes, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:44 10:13/M 31:30 10:08/M
144 83 10 JRM Joshua Mayonou, M6 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:50 10:15/M 31:41 10:12/M
145 62 2 F60 Lois Cahill, F65 Lisbon, IA 31:56 10:17/M 31:47 10:14/M
146 84 16 M9 Kathryn Hunt, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:58 10:18/M 31:52 10:16/M
147 63 13 F40 Amanda Hunt, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:59 10:18/M 31:53 10:16/M
148 85 2 M70 Dan Tucker, M74 Marion, IA 32:02 10:18/M 31:56 10:17/M
149 86 11 JRM Bennett Lamb, M7 Ely, IA 32:04 10:19/M 31:57 10:17/M
150 87 12 M30 Marty Lamb, M38 Ely, IA 32:05 10:19/M 31:57 10:17/M
151 64 12 F9 Nora Jacobson, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:14 10:22/M 31:55 10:16/M
152 88 17 M9 Cooper Lucky, M13 Fairfax, IA 32:14 10:23/M 32:06 10:20/M
153 89 3 M70 Tom Kirkwood, M81 Dyersville, IA 32:16 10:23/M 32:05 10:20/M
154 65 3 JRF Charlotte Suchan, F7 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:36 10:30/M 32:22 10:25/M
155 66 14 F30 Taylor Suchan, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:36 10:30/M 32:23 10:25/M
156 90 13 M30 Collin Peterson, M37 Ely, IA 32:40 10:31/M 32:10 10:21/M
157 91 6 M50 Mike Regan, M56 Iowa City, IA 32:40 10:31/M 32:38 10:30/M
158 67 4 F14 Cassidy McMahill, F15 Rth Liberty, IA 32:56 10:36/M 32:50 10:34/M
159 68 15 F30 Kendal Hausmann, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:01 10:38/M 32:50 10:34/M
160 92 18 M9 West Hausmann, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:01 10:38/M 32:50 10:34/M
161 93 14 M30 Ross Hausmann, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:04 10:38/M 32:52 10:35/M
162 69 5 F14 Carlee Schultz, F18 Atkins, IA 33:15 10:42/M 33:06 10:39/M
163 70 13 F9 Lucy Pins, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:24 10:45/M 33:18 10:43/M



164 94 3 FF Payton White, M19 Columbus Junction,
IA 33:26 10:46/M 33:08 10:40/M

165 71 14 F9 Stella Mast, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:37 10:49/M 33:30 10:47/M

166 95 11 M19 Trey Wagner, M22 Columbus Junction,
IA 33:38 10:50/M 33:38 10:50/M

167 96 19 M9 Kinnick Gaunt, M9 Wyoming, IA 33:51 10:54/M 33:43 10:51/M
168 72 15 F9 Chloe Whalen, F12 Mount Pleasant, IA 33:57 10:56/M 33:55 10:55/M
169 73 3 F50 Sharon Frechette, F54 Waddell, AZ 34:09 10:59/M 33:51 10:54/M
170 97 20 M9 Sawyer Chipera, M10 Walford, IA 34:11 11:00/M 33:58 10:56/M
171 74 16 F30 Elizabeth Chipera, F39 Walford, IA 34:12 11:00/M 33:58 10:56/M
172 75 4 F50 Darsha White, F55 Ely, IA 34:13 11:01/M 34:01 10:57/M
173 98 4 M70 Tom Wolfe, M76 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:14 11:01/M 34:02 10:57/M
174 99 4 FF Joseph Whalen, M44 Mount Pleasant, IA 34:16 11:02/M 34:05 10:58/M
175 76 14 F40 Erin Kissel, F40 Fairfax, IA 34:21 11:03/M 34:13 11:01/M
176 100 15 M30 Dylan Bickford, M30 Marion, IA 34:27 11:05/M 34:16 11:02/M
177 77 5 FF April Bickford, F33 Marion, IA 34:27 11:05/M 34:16 11:02/M
178 78 4 JRF Olivia Fayram, F7 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:30 11:06/M 34:16 11:02/M
179 79 17 F30 Lindsay Fayram, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:31 11:07/M 34:17 11:02/M
180 101 12 JRM Jensen Brown, M5 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:43 11:11/M 34:24 11:04/M
181 80 5 JRF Logan Brown, F8 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:44 11:11/M 34:23 11:04/M
182 81 16 F9 Dylan Lucky, F9 Fairfax, IA 34:45 11:11/M 34:24 11:04/M
183 102 16 M30 Dan Lucky, M39 Fairfax, IA 34:52 11:13/M 34:41 11:10/M
184 103 7 M60 Matthew Voelcker, M61 Moline, IL 34:57 11:15/M 34:46 11:11/M
185 82 15 F40 Molly Klinger, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 11:15/M 34:42 11:10/M
186 104 21 M9 Malcolm Klinger, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 11:15/M 34:43 11:10/M
187 83 16 F19 Jessica Daugherty, F24 Hiawatha, IA 34:59 11:16/M 34:46 11:11/M
188 84 3 F60 Marsha Aspinall, F63 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:04 11:17/M 34:52 11:13/M
189 105 12 M19 Denny Poerr, M25 Dubuque, IA 35:16 11:21/M 35:04 11:17/M
190 85 17 F19 Katrina Truitt, F22 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:22 11:23/M 35:10 11:19/M
191 106 22 M9 Robbie Tew, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:30 11:26/M 35:16 11:21/M
192 107 15 M40 Scott Fuemmeler, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:11 11:39/M 35:58 11:35/M
193 108 16 M40 Matt Stallman, M44 Amana, IA 36:20 11:42/M 36:05 11:37/M
194 86 16 F40 Kellie Stallman, F44 Amana, IA 36:24 11:43/M 36:09 11:38/M
195 109 13 JRM Grant Sima, M7 Ely, IA 36:38 11:47/M 36:22 11:42/M
196 110 17 M30 Mathew Blauer, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:40 11:48/M 36:18 11:41/M
197 87 18 F30 Lauren Blauer, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:40 11:48/M 36:19 11:41/M
198 111 18 M30 Matt Sima, M37 Ely, IA 36:40 11:48/M 36:24 11:43/M
199 88 17 F40 Jen Ketelsen, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:55 11:53/M 36:55 11:53/M
200 112 7 M50 Rion Schulze, M51 Norway, IA 37:15 11:59/M 37:04 11:56/M
201 113 23 M9 Henry Pendergast, M9 Swisher, IA 37:23 12:02/M 37:15 11:59/M
202 89 19 F30 Lacy Flanagan, F35 Iowa City, IA 37:43 12:08/M 37:30 12:04/M
203 114 14 JRM Luis Galarraga, M7 Fairfax, IA 37:48 12:10/M 37:40 12:07/M
204 115 17 M40 Carlos Galarraga, M40 Fairfax, IA 37:52 12:11/M 37:44 12:09/M
205 90 20 F30 Ashley Kielty, F36 West Liberty, IA 38:05 12:16/M 37:34 12:06/M
206 91 6 FF Chloe Mogensen, F27 Marion, IA 38:23 12:21/M 38:08 12:17/M
207 92 7 FF Emma Hall, F22 North Liberty, IA 38:24 12:22/M 38:09 12:17/M
208 116 8 FF Cory McFarland, M36 North Liberty, IA 38:25 12:22/M 38:10 12:17/M
209 93 9 FF Kate Pacha, F40 Fairfax, IA 38:27 12:23/M 38:06 12:16/M
210 94 17 F9 Emersyn Bunge, F10 Fairfax, IA 38:36 12:25/M 38:20 12:20/M
211 117 5 M70 Warren Feerer, M74 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:47 12:29/M 38:31 12:24/M
212 95 18 F9 Scarlett Mente, F10 Tipton, IA 39:01 12:34/M 38:55 12:32/M
213 96 18 F40 Tina Arp, F48 Fairfax, IA 39:03 12:34/M 38:46 12:29/M
214 97 5 F50 Amy Westphal, F51 Ely, IA 39:05 12:35/M 38:51 12:30/M
215 98 1 F70 Claudia Scott, F74 Marion, IA 39:11 12:37/M 39:01 12:33/M
216 99 6 F50 Kimberly McGuire, F53 Marion, IA 39:12 12:37/M 39:01 12:34/M
217 118 15 JRM Marak Sammons, M8 Ely, IA 39:16 12:38/M 38:57 12:32/M
218 100 21 F30 Kasey Peterson, F39 Ely, IA 39:17 12:39/M 38:54 12:31/M
219 101 22 F30 Kristen Savino, F36 Naperville, IL 40:00 12:52/M 40:00 12:52/M



220 119 8 M60 Randy Herlein, M68 Rth Liberty, IA 40:01 12:53/M 39:46 12:48/M
221 120 16 JRM Evan Tew, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:45 13:26/M 41:29 13:21/M
222 102 19 F40 Emery Tew, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:46 13:26/M 41:27 13:21/M
223 121 18 M40 Travis Martin, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:07 13:33/M 41:56 13:30/M
224 122 17 JRM Finn Martin, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:07 13:34/M 41:56 13:30/M
225 103 20 F40 Cindy Rasch, F48 Lisbon, IA 42:14 13:36/M 41:57 13:30/M
226 104 21 F40 Megan Pendergast, F47 Swisher, IA 42:28 13:40/M 42:28 13:40/M
227 105 6 JRF Sydney Harris, F5 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:29 13:41/M 42:24 13:39/M
228 106 22 F40 Stephanie Harris, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:31 13:41/M 42:26 13:40/M
229 123 19 M30 Drew Fayram, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:33 13:42/M 42:19 13:37/M
230 107 7 JRF Emmry Fayram, F5 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:33 13:42/M 42:19 13:37/M
231 124 20 M30 Matthew McPherson, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:41 13:44/M 42:17 13:37/M
232 108 19 F9 Cora McPherson, F11 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:41 13:44/M 42:17 13:37/M
233 109 2 F70 Sylvia Petetson, F73 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:20 13:57/M 43:10 13:54/M
234 125 24 M9 Titus Brown, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:26 13:59/M 43:19 13:56/M
235 110 20 F9 Reiss McPherson, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:30 14:00/M 43:11 13:54/M
236 111 23 F40 Mindy McPherson, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:48 14:06/M 43:29 14:00/M
237 112 24 F40 Sophia Chamberlain, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:19 14:55/M 46:02 14:49/M
238 113 23 F30 Lisa Burns, F35 Marion, IA 46:55 15:06/M 46:31 14:58/M
239 114 25 F40 Rachel Ozburn, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:56 15:06/M 46:31 14:58/M
240 115 7 F50 Sandy Vantiger, F55 Mount Union, IA 46:59 15:07/M 46:30 14:58/M
241 116 18 F19 Katie Serbousek, F27 Marion, IA 47:01 15:08/M 46:31 14:58/M
242 117 24 F30 Jordan Brown, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:39 15:20/M 47:29 15:17/M
243 118 25 F30 Devon Ashby, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:43 15:22/M 47:28 15:17/M
244 126 18 JRM Warren Ashby, M8 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:43 15:22/M 47:28 15:17/M
245 127 8 M50 Tim Cahill, M58 Lisbon, IA 48:08 15:30/M 47:48 15:23/M
246 119 26 F30 Riley Forbes, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:18 15:33/M 48:08 15:29/M
247 128 19 M40 Kyle Forbes, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:18 15:33/M 47:52 15:24/M
248 120 8 F50 Calleen Banes, F57 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:18 15:33/M 47:57 15:26/M
249 121 4 F60 Barbara Wyatt, F62 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:04 15:48/M 48:44 15:41/M
250 122 27 F30 Lyndsey Headington, F38 Marion, IA 49:21 15:53/M 48:59 15:46/M
251 129 8 M14 Rowan Headington, M16 Marion, IA 49:21 15:53/M 48:58 15:46/M
252 130 25 M9 Ryker McMahill, M11 Rth Liberty, IA 51:42 16:38/M 51:35 16:36/M
253 123 9 F50 Cathy Lopez, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:57 16:43/M 51:37 16:37/M
254 124 5 F60 Gigi Tennyson, F67 Marion, IA 52:27 16:53/M 52:05 16:46/M
255 125 6 F60 Joanne Radeke, F66 Keystone, IA 52:27 16:53/M 52:05 16:46/M
256 126 7 F60 Janet Albers, F67 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:27 16:53/M 52:05 16:46/M
257 127 6 F14 Sonja Truitt, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:52 17:20/M 53:29 17:13/M
258 128 28 F30 Stephanie Muters, F37 Marion, IA 54:18 17:29/M 53:48 17:19/M

259 129 26 F40 Abby White, F45 Columbus Junction,
IA 55:15 17:47/M 54:54 17:40/M

260 130 19 F19 Libby White, F20 Columbus Junction,
IA 55:16 17:47/M 54:55 17:40/M

261 131 8 F60 Sally Meyer, F63 Dubuque, IA 55:22 17:49/M 55:14 17:47/M
262 132 27 F40 Rachel Truitt, F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:23 17:49/M 55:00 17:42/M
263 133 29 F30 Xiomara Montes, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:23 17:50/M 55:23 17:50/M
264 134 20 F19 Jacquelyn Elm, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:51 17:59/M 55:18 17:48/M
265 135 21 F19 Abigayle Cornell, F22 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:51 17:59/M 55:19 17:48/M
266 136 30 F30 Laura Nelson, F33 Marion, IA 56:11 18:05/M 55:40 17:55/M
267 137 28 F40 Annela Dirrad, F41 Rochester, MN 56:12 18:05/M 55:40 17:55/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Mitchell Bilitz, M29 Cedar Rapids, IA 16:18 5:15/M 16:18 5:15/M

Overall Female



Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Gabby Skopec, F26 Coralville, IA 18:02 5:48/M 18:00 5:48/M

Firefighter Challenge

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Cory Rains, M34 Shellsburg, IA 25:40 8:16/M 25:30 8:12/M
2 Jaden Eiselstein, M22 Walford, IA 29:00 9:20/M 28:48 9:16/M
3 Payton White, M19 Columbus Junction, IA 33:26 10:46/M 33:08 10:40/M
4 Joseph Whalen, M44 Mount Pleasant, IA 34:16 11:02/M 34:05 10:58/M
5 April Bickford, F33 Marion, IA 34:27 11:05/M 34:16 11:02/M
6 Chloe Mogensen, F27 Marion, IA 38:23 12:21/M 38:08 12:17/M
7 Emma Hall, F22 North Liberty, IA 38:24 12:22/M 38:09 12:17/M
8 Cory McFarland, M36 North Liberty, IA 38:25 12:22/M 38:10 12:17/M
9 Kate Pacha, F40 Fairfax, IA 38:27 12:23/M 38:06 12:16/M

Masters Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Casey Mente, M45 Tipton, IA 18:06 5:50/M 18:05 5:49/M

Masters Female

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Tami Abkes, F44 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:08 7:08/M 22:06 7:07/M

M[8 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Grant Harris, M8 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:34 7:35/M 23:32 7:34/M
2 Rowan Roush, M8 Ely, IA 23:42 7:38/M 23:37 7:36/M
3 Emmett Easton, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:49 8:19/M 25:46 8:18/M
4 Maddox Wagner, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:06 8:43/M 27:03 8:42/M
5 Archer Mohling, M8 Swisher, IA 28:26 9:09/M 28:20 9:07/M
6 Kian Switzer, M7 Swisher, IA 28:46 9:16/M 28:46 9:16/M
7 Dexter Roth, M5 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:23 9:27/M 29:18 9:26/M
8 Finn Chipera, M7 Walford, IA 29:25 9:28/M 29:12 9:24/M
9 Bennette Peterson, M8 Ely, IA 30:59 9:58/M 30:40 9:52/M
10 Joshua Mayonou, M6 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:50 10:15/M 31:41 10:12/M
11 Bennett Lamb, M7 Ely, IA 32:04 10:19/M 31:57 10:17/M
12 Jensen Brown, M5 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:43 11:11/M 34:24 11:04/M
13 Grant Sima, M7 Ely, IA 36:38 11:47/M 36:22 11:42/M
14 Luis Galarraga, M7 Fairfax, IA 37:48 12:10/M 37:40 12:07/M
15 Marak Sammons, M8 Ely, IA 39:16 12:38/M 38:57 12:32/M
16 Evan Tew, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:45 13:26/M 41:29 13:21/M
17 Finn Martin, M7 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:07 13:34/M 41:56 13:30/M
18 Warren Ashby, M8 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:43 15:22/M 47:28 15:17/M

F[8 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Ana Boyer, F8 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:58 8:22/M 25:51 8:19/M
2 Hannah Bunn, F8 Rth Liberty, IA 29:32 9:30/M 29:28 9:29/M
3 Charlotte Suchan, F7 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:36 10:30/M 32:22 10:25/M
4 Olivia Fayram, F7 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:30 11:06/M 34:16 11:02/M
5 Logan Brown, F8 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:44 11:11/M 34:23 11:04/M
6 Sydney Harris, F5 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:29 13:41/M 42:24 13:39/M
7 Emmry Fayram, F5 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:33 13:42/M 42:19 13:37/M



M[9-13]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Fisher Sexton, M12 Rway, IA 18:34 5:58/M 18:32 5:58/M
2 Fenix Stallman, M9 Amana, IA 20:33 6:37/M 20:33 6:37/M
3 Xander Phelps, M13 Mount Pleasant, IA 22:45 7:19/M 22:43 7:19/M
4 Cooper Netolicky, M10 Ely, IA 23:06 7:26/M 23:01 7:25/M
5 Mak Tierney, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:47 7:39/M 23:39 7:37/M
6 Harrison Christy, M13 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:02 7:44/M 23:55 7:42/M
7 Tristan Weaver, M13 Mount Vernon, IA 25:06 8:05/M 25:03 8:04/M
8 Graham Peterson, M10 Ely, IA 27:02 8:42/M 26:43 8:36/M
9 Collier Switzer, M11 Swisher, IA 28:46 9:16/M 28:33 9:12/M
10 Avery Aragon, M13 West Liberty, IA 29:16 9:25/M 28:44 9:15/M
11 Cru Ketelsen, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:39 9:32/M 29:39 9:32/M
12 Kaleb Burrell, M11 Ely, IA 29:41 9:33/M 29:39 9:33/M
13 James Fuemmeler, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:49 9:36/M 29:36 9:32/M
14 Kael Rains, M11 Shellsburg, IA 31:15 10:04/M 31:05 10:00/M
15 Wisdon Mayonou, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:26 10:07/M 31:18 10:04/M
16 Kathryn Hunt, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:58 10:18/M 31:52 10:16/M
17 Cooper Lucky, M13 Fairfax, IA 32:14 10:23/M 32:06 10:20/M
18 West Hausmann, M9 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:01 10:38/M 32:50 10:34/M
19 Kinnick Gaunt, M9 Wyoming, IA 33:51 10:54/M 33:43 10:51/M
20 Sawyer Chipera, M10 Walford, IA 34:11 11:00/M 33:58 10:56/M
21 Malcolm Klinger, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 11:15/M 34:43 11:10/M
22 Robbie Tew, M11 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:30 11:26/M 35:16 11:21/M
23 Henry Pendergast, M9 Swisher, IA 37:23 12:02/M 37:15 11:59/M
24 Titus Brown, M10 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:26 13:59/M 43:19 13:56/M
25 Ryker McMahill, M11 Rth Liberty, IA 51:42 16:38/M 51:35 16:36/M

F[9-13]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Eloise Boyer, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:22 6:53/M 21:15 6:50/M
2 Ayla Boyer, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:44 7:38/M 23:37 7:36/M
3 Charlotte Harris, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:16 7:49/M 24:09 7:46/M
4 Scout Sexton, F10 Rway, IA 24:17 7:49/M 24:12 7:47/M
5 Piper Dostal, F10 Swisher, IA 24:18 7:49/M 24:16 7:49/M
6 Sofia Holl, F12 Mount Pleasant, IA 25:28 8:12/M 25:26 8:11/M
7 Saylor Nolan, F10 Atkins, IA 25:34 8:14/M 25:28 8:12/M
8 Karlie Myers, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:55 8:59/M 27:38 8:54/M
9 Ariana Galarraga, F9 Fairfax, IA 29:28 9:29/M 29:26 9:28/M
10 Cora Mast, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:45 9:54/M 30:38 9:52/M
11 Helen Christy, F10 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:45 9:54/M 30:38 9:52/M
12 Nora Jacobson, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:14 10:22/M 31:55 10:16/M
13 Lucy Pins, F12 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:24 10:45/M 33:18 10:43/M
14 Stella Mast, F13 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:37 10:49/M 33:30 10:47/M
15 Chloe Whalen, F12 Mount Pleasant, IA 33:57 10:56/M 33:55 10:55/M
16 Dylan Lucky, F9 Fairfax, IA 34:45 11:11/M 34:24 11:04/M
17 Emersyn Bunge, F10 Fairfax, IA 38:36 12:25/M 38:20 12:20/M
18 Scarlett Mente, F10 Tipton, IA 39:01 12:34/M 38:55 12:32/M
19 Cora McPherson, F11 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:41 13:44/M 42:17 13:37/M
20 Reiss McPherson, F9 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:30 14:00/M 43:11 13:54/M

M[14-18]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Cade Lorenz, M15 Marion, IA 17:31 5:38/M 17:30 5:38/M
2 Brooks Kabela, M14 Solon, IA 18:33 5:58/M 18:32 5:58/M



3 Cooper Lorenz, M14 Marion, IA 20:33 6:37/M 20:31 6:36/M
4 Noah Van Meter, M17 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:44 7:19/M 22:36 7:17/M
5 Liam Pins, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:24 8:11/M 25:24 8:11/M
6 Franklin Brandt, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:33 8:13/M 25:20 8:09/M
7 Declan McMahill, M14 Rth Liberty, IA 28:19 9:07/M 28:13 9:05/M
8 Rowan Headington, M16 Marion, IA 49:21 15:53/M 48:58 15:46/M

F[14-18]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Lamise Ajram, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 20:38 6:38/M 20:35 6:38/M
2 Alexus Van Kerckhove, F16 Palo, IA 27:01 8:42/M 26:52 8:39/M
3 Shaylin Munson, F16 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:12 9:05/M 28:08 9:03/M
4 Cassidy McMahill, F15 Rth Liberty, IA 32:56 10:36/M 32:50 10:34/M
5 Carlee Schultz, F18 Atkins, IA 33:15 10:42/M 33:06 10:39/M
6 Sonja Truitt, F14 Cedar Rapids, IA 53:52 17:20/M 53:29 17:13/M

M[19-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Carson Sansenbach, M21 Cedar Rapids, IA 17:08 5:31/M 17:07 5:31/M
2 Ryan Izer, M28 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:10 6:10/M 19:10 6:10/M
3 Alex Baller, M28 Rth Liberty, IA 19:19 6:13/M 19:18 6:13/M
4 Braden Lechtenberg, M26 Centerville, IA 20:51 6:43/M 20:47 6:41/M
5 Russell Atwood, M23 Van Horne, IA 21:31 6:56/M 21:28 6:55/M
6 Spencer Schnell, M22 Center Point, IA 21:48 7:01/M 21:48 7:01/M
7 Juan Mendoza, M22 Mount Vernon, IA 22:08 7:07/M 22:05 7:07/M
8 Justin Roepsch, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:24 7:51/M 24:14 7:48/M
9 Blake Oshel, M25 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:23 9:27/M 29:17 9:26/M
10 Jacob Schmitz, M24 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:36 10:10/M 31:36 10:10/M
11 Trey Wagner, M22 Columbus Junction, IA 33:38 10:50/M 33:38 10:50/M
12 Denny Poerr, M25 Dubuque, IA 35:16 11:21/M 35:04 11:17/M

F[19-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Kendall White, F22 Ely, IA 20:39 6:39/M 20:39 6:39/M
2 Mary Esker, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:22 7:31/M 22:40 7:18/M
3 Sam Croghan, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:49 7:40/M 23:45 7:39/M
4 Hailee Ricklefs, F22 Atkins, IA 25:34 8:14/M 25:28 8:12/M
5 Jaymeson Westphal, F22 Ely, IA 26:24 8:30/M 26:12 8:26/M
6 Anna Esker, F19 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:10 8:45/M 26:33 8:33/M
7 Abigail Schemmel, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:32 9:11/M 28:28 9:10/M
8 Ashley Morris, F27 Van Horne, IA 28:32 9:11/M 28:28 9:10/M
9 Maggie Neal, F25 Springville, IA 29:17 9:26/M 29:00 9:20/M
10 Gracie Buech, F27 Marion, IA 30:19 9:45/M 30:02 9:40/M
11 Sally Probst, F29 Des Moines, IA 30:23 9:47/M 29:45 9:35/M
12 Sara Burlage, F26 Mount Vern, IA 30:23 9:47/M 30:07 9:42/M
13 Madisyn Schulze, F20 Norway, IA 31:04 10:00/M 30:52 9:56/M
14 Nicole Thies, F24 Marion, IA 31:31 10:09/M 31:18 10:04/M
15 Lilliam Rompot, F20 Marion, IA 31:31 10:09/M 31:18 10:04/M
16 Jessica Daugherty, F24 Hiawatha, IA 34:59 11:16/M 34:46 11:11/M
17 Katrina Truitt, F22 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:22 11:23/M 35:10 11:19/M
18 Katie Serbousek, F27 Marion, IA 47:01 15:08/M 46:31 14:58/M
19 Libby White, F20 Columbus Junction, IA 55:16 17:47/M 54:55 17:40/M
20 Jacquelyn Elm, F20 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:51 17:59/M 55:18 17:48/M
21 Abigayle Cornell, F22 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:51 17:59/M 55:19 17:48/M

M[30-39]



Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Tanner McClenahan, M32 Washington, IA 18:39 6:00/M 18:37 6:00/M
2 Andy Schueler, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:54 6:24/M 19:53 6:24/M
3 Barry Francois, M39 Manchester, IA 20:30 6:36/M 20:27 6:35/M
4 Jacob Buster, M30 Mount Vern, IA 21:35 6:57/M 21:32 6:56/M
5 Chad Meyer, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 21:48 7:01/M 21:48 7:01/M
6 John Alvarez, M39 North Liberty, IA 22:18 7:11/M 22:12 7:09/M
7 Nicholas Kissel, M39 Fairfax, IA 23:41 7:37/M 23:33 7:35/M
8 Ben Roush, M38 Ely, IA 23:42 7:38/M 23:37 7:36/M
9 Mitch Fick, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:08 8:05/M 24:55 8:01/M
10 Collin Forst, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:29 8:12/M 25:25 8:11/M
11 Matt Wagner, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:07 8:44/M 27:03 8:42/M
12 Marty Lamb, M38 Ely, IA 32:05 10:19/M 31:57 10:17/M
13 Collin Peterson, M37 Ely, IA 32:40 10:31/M 32:10 10:21/M
14 Ross Hausmann, M39 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:04 10:38/M 32:52 10:35/M
15 Dylan Bickford, M30 Marion, IA 34:27 11:05/M 34:16 11:02/M
16 Dan Lucky, M39 Fairfax, IA 34:52 11:13/M 34:41 11:10/M
17 Mathew Blauer, M33 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:40 11:48/M 36:18 11:41/M
18 Matt Sima, M37 Ely, IA 36:40 11:48/M 36:24 11:43/M
19 Drew Fayram, M38 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:33 13:42/M 42:19 13:37/M
20 Matthew McPherson, M37 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:41 13:44/M 42:17 13:37/M

F[30-39]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Sarah Sapouckey, F31 Swisher, IA 20:25 6:34/M 20:22 6:33/M
2 Gemma Buster, F31 Mount Vern, IA 22:36 7:17/M 22:33 7:15/M
3 Shelby Jamison, F33 Palo, IA 22:57 7:23/M 22:47 7:20/M
4 Jennifer Ferden, F31 Des Moines, IA 24:06 7:46/M 24:01 7:44/M
5 Maranda McMeekin, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:13 7:48/M 24:10 7:47/M
6 Heather Bunn, F39 Rth Liberty, IA 24:29 7:53/M 24:24 7:51/M
7 Ashleigh Tierney, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:34 8:14/M 25:26 8:11/M
8 Samantha Dykes, F36 Marion, IA 26:50 8:38/M 26:45 8:37/M
9 Ashley Brooks, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:17 8:47/M 27:02 8:42/M
10 Kandice Myers, F38 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:06 9:03/M 27:49 8:57/M
11 Shayla Brooks, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:39 9:13/M 28:21 9:07/M
12 Alex Zenor, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:57 9:19/M 28:46 9:16/M
13 Deidra Koppes, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:44 10:13/M 31:30 10:08/M
14 Taylor Suchan, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 32:36 10:30/M 32:23 10:25/M
15 Kendal Hausmann, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 33:01 10:38/M 32:50 10:34/M
16 Elizabeth Chipera, F39 Walford, IA 34:12 11:00/M 33:58 10:56/M
17 Lindsay Fayram, F37 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:31 11:07/M 34:17 11:02/M
18 Lauren Blauer, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:40 11:48/M 36:19 11:41/M
19 Lacy Flanagan, F35 Iowa City, IA 37:43 12:08/M 37:30 12:04/M
20 Ashley Kielty, F36 West Liberty, IA 38:05 12:16/M 37:34 12:06/M
21 Kasey Peterson, F39 Ely, IA 39:17 12:39/M 38:54 12:31/M
22 Kristen Savino, F36 Naperville, IL 40:00 12:52/M 40:00 12:52/M
23 Lisa Burns, F35 Marion, IA 46:55 15:06/M 46:31 14:58/M
24 Jordan Brown, F36 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:39 15:20/M 47:29 15:17/M
25 Devon Ashby, F39 Cedar Rapids, IA 47:43 15:22/M 47:28 15:17/M
26 Riley Forbes, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:18 15:33/M 48:08 15:29/M
27 Lyndsey Headington, F38 Marion, IA 49:21 15:53/M 48:59 15:46/M
28 Stephanie Muters, F37 Marion, IA 54:18 17:29/M 53:48 17:19/M
29 Xiomara Montes, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:23 17:50/M 55:23 17:50/M
30 Laura Nelson, F33 Marion, IA 56:11 18:05/M 55:40 17:55/M

M[40-49]



Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Jay Herlein, M41 Rth Liberty, IA 21:27 6:54/M 21:27 6:54/M
2 Todd Weaver, M41 Mount Vernon, IA 23:18 7:30/M 23:15 7:29/M
3 Ryan Frye, M45 Bettendorf, IA 23:22 7:31/M 23:19 7:30/M
4 Chris Traver, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:38 7:36/M 23:19 7:30/M
5 Adam Christy, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:02 7:44/M 23:55 7:42/M
6 Brad Bunn, M40 Rth Liberty, IA 26:58 8:41/M 26:52 8:39/M
7 Andrew Jarrett, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 26:59 8:41/M 26:59 8:41/M
8 Eric Van Kerckhove, M48 Palo, Io 27:04 8:43/M 26:55 8:40/M
9 Josh Tew, M44 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:15 9:06/M 27:59 9:01/M
10 Seth Scott, M45 Marion, IA 28:18 9:06/M 28:08 9:03/M
11 Adam Mohling, M41 Swisher, IA 28:27 9:09/M 28:20 9:07/M
12 Jason Salier, M42 Lisbon, IA 29:08 9:23/M 29:05 9:22/M
13 Justin Pawlicki, M40 Minneapolis, MN 29:25 9:28/M 29:13 9:24/M
14 Justin Jarken, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:55 9:38/M 29:49 9:36/M
15 Scott Fuemmeler, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:11 11:39/M 35:58 11:35/M
16 Matt Stallman, M44 Amana, IA 36:20 11:42/M 36:05 11:37/M
17 Carlos Galarraga, M40 Fairfax, IA 37:52 12:11/M 37:44 12:09/M
18 Travis Martin, M42 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:07 13:33/M 41:56 13:30/M
19 Kyle Forbes, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:18 15:33/M 47:52 15:24/M

F[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Andi Fuemmeler, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:12 8:45/M 27:02 8:42/M
2 Angela Downing, F41 Marion, IA 27:24 8:49/M 27:11 8:45/M
3 Courtney Garrison, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:27 8:50/M 27:18 8:47/M
4 Emily Richardson, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 27:28 8:51/M 27:19 8:47/M
5 Jess Netolicky, F45 Ely, IA 29:45 9:34/M 29:40 9:33/M
6 Maggie Johnson, F43 Fairfax, IA 29:50 9:36/M 29:42 9:33/M
7 Melissa Weaver, F44 Mount Vernon, IA 30:01 9:40/M 29:58 9:39/M
8 Molly Voss, F40 Swisher, IA 30:48 9:55/M 30:36 9:51/M
9 Staphanie Schulze, F49 Norway, IA 31:21 10:06/M 31:10 10:02/M
10 Erin Baker, F45 Lisbon, IA 31:24 10:07/M 31:08 10:01/M
11 Katie Thompson, F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:27 10:07/M 31:20 10:05/M
12 Katie Burrell, F41 Ely, IA 31:27 10:07/M 31:22 10:06/M
13 Amanda Hunt, F46 Cedar Rapids, IA 31:59 10:18/M 31:53 10:16/M
14 Erin Kissel, F40 Fairfax, IA 34:21 11:03/M 34:13 11:01/M
15 Molly Klinger, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:58 11:15/M 34:42 11:10/M
16 Kellie Stallman, F44 Amana, IA 36:24 11:43/M 36:09 11:38/M
17 Jen Ketelsen, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 36:55 11:53/M 36:55 11:53/M
18 Tina Arp, F48 Fairfax, IA 39:03 12:34/M 38:46 12:29/M
19 Emery Tew, F42 Cedar Rapids, IA 41:46 13:26/M 41:27 13:21/M
20 Cindy Rasch, F48 Lisbon, IA 42:14 13:36/M 41:57 13:30/M
21 Megan Pendergast, F47 Swisher, IA 42:28 13:40/M 42:28 13:40/M
22 Stephanie Harris, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 42:31 13:41/M 42:26 13:40/M
23 Mindy McPherson, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:48 14:06/M 43:29 14:00/M
24 Sophia Chamberlain, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:19 14:55/M 46:02 14:49/M
25 Rachel Ozburn, F45 Cedar Rapids, IA 46:56 15:06/M 46:31 14:58/M
26 Abby White, F45 Columbus Junction, IA 55:15 17:47/M 54:54 17:40/M
27 Rachel Truitt, F49 Cedar Rapids, IA 55:23 17:49/M 55:00 17:42/M
28 Annela Dirrad, F41 Rochester, MN 56:12 18:05/M 55:40 17:55/M

M[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Joe Elder, M57 Iowa City, IA 23:18 7:30/M 23:16 7:29/M
2 Michael Riddle, M59 Kalona, IA 27:09 8:44/M 27:04 8:43/M



3 Craig McClenahan, M56 Washington, IA 27:52 8:58/M 27:47 8:57/M
4 Jay White, M58 Ely, IA 28:39 9:13/M 28:32 9:11/M
5 Dennis Miller, M50 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:45 9:35/M 29:36 9:32/M
6 Mike Regan, M56 Iowa City, IA 32:40 10:31/M 32:38 10:30/M
7 Rion Schulze, M51 Norway, IA 37:15 11:59/M 37:04 11:56/M
8 Tim Cahill, M58 Lisbon, IA 48:08 15:30/M 47:48 15:23/M

F[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Diana Croghan, F56 Center Point, IA 26:23 8:30/M 26:20 8:28/M
2 Raelynn Lamparek, F53 Swisher, IA 28:14 9:05/M 27:54 8:59/M
3 Sharon Frechette, F54 Waddell, AZ 34:09 10:59/M 33:51 10:54/M
4 Darsha White, F55 Ely, IA 34:13 11:01/M 34:01 10:57/M
5 Amy Westphal, F51 Ely, IA 39:05 12:35/M 38:51 12:30/M
6 Kimberly McGuire, F53 Marion, IA 39:12 12:37/M 39:01 12:34/M
7 Sandy Vantiger, F55 Mount Union, IA 46:59 15:07/M 46:30 14:58/M
8 Calleen Banes, F57 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:18 15:33/M 47:57 15:26/M
9 Cathy Lopez, F50 Cedar Rapids, IA 51:57 16:43/M 51:37 16:37/M

M[60-69]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Loring Heitman, M65 Williamsburg, IA 22:43 7:19/M 22:39 7:17/M
2 Randy Schultz, M62 Atkins, IA 24:40 7:56/M 24:34 7:54/M
3 Rick Robertson, M64 Shellsburg, IA 24:58 8:02/M 24:53 8:01/M
4 Matt Wyatt, M60 Cedar Rapids, IA 29:31 9:30/M 29:23 9:28/M
5 Pete Wyatt, M65 Muscatine, IA 29:31 9:30/M 29:23 9:28/M
6 Larry Harris, M63 Brighton, IA 31:06 10:01/M 30:56 9:58/M
7 Matthew Voelcker, M61 Moline, IL 34:57 11:15/M 34:46 11:11/M
8 Randy Herlein, M68 Rth Liberty, IA 40:01 12:53/M 39:46 12:48/M

F[60-69]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Judy Goldberg, F60 Cedar Rapids, IA 28:06 9:03/M 27:59 9:00/M
2 Lois Cahill, F65 Lisbon, IA 31:56 10:17/M 31:47 10:14/M
3 Marsha Aspinall, F63 Cedar Rapids, IA 35:04 11:17/M 34:52 11:13/M
4 Barbara Wyatt, F62 Cedar Rapids, IA 49:04 15:48/M 48:44 15:41/M
5 Gigi Tennyson, F67 Marion, IA 52:27 16:53/M 52:05 16:46/M
6 Joanne Radeke, F66 Keystone, IA 52:27 16:53/M 52:05 16:46/M
7 Janet Albers, F67 Cedar Rapids, IA 52:27 16:53/M 52:05 16:46/M
8 Sally Meyer, F63 Dubuque, IA 55:22 17:49/M 55:14 17:47/M

M[70 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Brad Scott, M72 Marion, IA 27:38 8:54/M 27:12 8:45/M
2 Dan Tucker, M74 Marion, IA 32:02 10:18/M 31:56 10:17/M
3 Tom Kirkwood, M81 Dyersville, IA 32:16 10:23/M 32:05 10:20/M
4 Tom Wolfe, M76 Cedar Rapids, IA 34:14 11:01/M 34:02 10:57/M
5 Warren Feerer, M74 Cedar Rapids, IA 38:47 12:29/M 38:31 12:24/M

F[70 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm Chip Time Pace

mpm
1 Claudia Scott, F74 Marion, IA 39:11 12:37/M 39:01 12:33/M
2 Sylvia Petetson, F73 Cedar Rapids, IA 43:20 13:57/M 43:10 13:54/M
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